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Event 9  Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Games Record: 1:05.46 G 2003 
 Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Bateman, Sarah Blake  18 Iceland 1:04.91 G q 
 
 31.15 1:04.91 
 2 Rolko, Sarah  14 Luxembourg 1:06.50 q 
 
 32.47 1:06.50 
 3 Gustafsdottir, Johanna Gerda  18 Iceland 1:07.73 q 
 
 33.05 1:07.73 
 4 Gales, Dana  18 Luxembourg 1:08.87 q 
 
 33.38 1:08.87 
 5 Papadopoulou, Sofia  14 Cyprus 1:09.16 q 
 
 32.88 1:09.16 
 6 Cremona, Nicole  19 Malta 1:09.37 q 
 
 33.56 1:09.37 
 7 Ramirez Abella, Monica  15 Andorra 1:09.82 q 
 
 33.85 1:09.82 
 8 Muscat, Nicola  14 Malta 1:10.16 q 
 
 34.42 1:10.16 
 
 9 Batliner, Maria  12 Liechtenstein 1:10.19 
 
 34.29 1:10.19 
 10 G  17 San Marino 1:10.57 
 rassi, Valentina  
 
 32.96 1:10.57 
 
 11 Trinquier, Angelique  17 Monaco 1:12.58 
 
 34.45 1:12.58 
 12 Henseler, Laura  15 Liechtenstein 1:14.53 
 
 35.41 1:14.53 
 13 Lapointe, Lucie  14 Monaco 1:16.79 
 
 37.07 1:16.79 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 11  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Games Record: 4:24.67 G 2001 
 Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Hassler, Julia  16 Liechtenstein 4:34.42 q 
 
 31.47 1:05.65 1:39.92 2:14.77 2:49.47 3:24.48 3:59.52 4:34.42 
 2 Stylianou, Anna  23 Cyprus 4:39.33 q 
 
 31.76 1:06.71 1:42.15 2:18.13 2:53.66 3:29.62 4:04.90 4:39.33 
 3 Cryer, Inga Elin  15 Iceland 4:39.71 q 
 
 31.53 1:06.43 1:42.02 2:18.02 2:53.80 3:29.70 4:04.95 4:39.71 
 4 Sverrisdottir, Sigrun Bra  19 Iceland 4:41.39 q 
 
 31.72 1:06.14 1:41.90 2:17.44 2:53.73 3:30.15 4:06.53 4:41.39 
 5 Mailliet, Christine  22 Luxembourg 4:42.10 q 
 
 31.50 1:06.90 1:42.60 2:18.98 2:54.45 3:30.97 4:06.63 4:42.10 
 6 Georgiou, Marilena  19 Cyprus 4:42.38 q 
 
 31.57 1:06.31 1:42.10 2:17.87 2:54.38 3:30.81 4:06.96 4:42.38 
 7 Muccioli, Simona  25 San Marino 4:47.61 q 
 
 32.81 1:08.26 1:44.70 2:21.29 2:57.65 3:34.74 4:11.21 4:47.61 
 8 Ribes Sabate, Silvia  16 Andorra 4:54.60 q 
 
 33.00 1:08.93 1:46.09 2:23.94 3:01.72 3:39.47 4:17.56 4:54.60 
 
 9 Trinquier, Amelie  15 Monaco 5:00.25 
 
 32.40 1:09.30 1:46.58 2:25.30 3:03.80 3:42.97 4:22.06 5:00.25 
 10 Roger, Sophie  14 Monaco 5:13.85 
 
 35.25 1:14.60 1:54.26 2:34.90 3:15.07 3:55.75 4:35.98 5:13.85 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Games Record: 1:02.79 G 2001 
 Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Arnason, Arni Mar  21 Iceland 1:03.57 q 
 
 30.12 1:03.57 
 2 Haciane Constantin, Hocine  22 Andorra 1:06.33 q 
 
 32.12 1:06.33 
 3 Lagos, Georgios  19 Cyprus 1:07.52 q 
 
 31.75 1:07.52 
 4 Paquot, Francois-Xavier  25 Monaco 1:07.82 q 
 
 32.31 1:07.82 
 5 Sveinsson, Jakob Johann  26 Iceland 1:08.52 q 
 
 31.86 1:08.52 
 6 Lopez Adran, Joel  15 Andorra 1:11.09 q 
 
 32.82 1:11.09 
 7 Beck, Simon  16 Liechtenstein 1:11.13 q 
 
 32.70 1:11.13 
 8 Meier, Christoph  16 Liechtenstein 1:12.58 q 
 
 33.50 1:12.58 
 
 9 Guerra, Mattia  21 San Marino 1:12.85 
 
 33.35 1:12.85 
 10 Rousseau, Cedric  24 Monaco 1:14.13 
 
 34.08 1:14.13 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 13  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Games Record: 1:02.04 G 1999 
 Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Bateman, Sarah Blake  18 Iceland 1:03.10 q 
 
 29.49 1:03.10 
 2 Mailliet, Christine  22 Luxembourg 1:04.95 q 
 
 30.16 1:04.95 
 3 Hannesdottir, Eva  21 Iceland 1:06.41 q 
 
 30.69 1:06.41 
 4 Mangion, Davina  22 Malta 1:07.72 q 
 
 31.24 1:07.72 
 5 Schoholeva, Anna  16 Cyprus 1:07.93 q 
 
 31.42 1:07.93 
 6 Batliner, Maria  12 Liechtenstein 1:07.96 q 
 
 31.83 1:07.96 
 7 Muccioli, Simona  25 San Marino 1:08.74 q 
 
 31.82 1:08.74 
 8 Beleta Consuegra, Erica  15 Andorra 1:12.66 q 
 
 32.97 1:12.66 
 
 9 Vasse, Johanna  15 Monaco 1:13.11 
 
 31.84 1:13.11 
 10 Banzer, Theresa  13 Liechtenstein 1:14.51 
 
 33.80 1:14.51 
 
 --- Catteau, Julie  14 Monaco DQ 
 
 Did not execute movement of both feet in same way 
 37.44 DQ 
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Session 4 – Day 2 Finals – Results 

100m Women’s Backstroke 
 
 

 
 
 
Event 9  Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Games Record: 1:04.91 G 03/06/2009 Sarah Blake Bateman ISL- 
 Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time 
 
Finals 
 1 Rolko, Sarah  14 Luxembourg 1:06.50 1:03.32 G 
 
 30.75 1:03.32 
 2 Bateman, Sarah Blake  18 Iceland 1:04.91 1:04.76 G 
 
 30.82 1:04.76 
 3 Gales, Dana  18 Luxembourg 1:08.87 1:05.70 
 
 32.21 1:05.70 
 4 Gustafsdottir, Johanna Gerda  18 Iceland 1:07.73 1:05.95 
 
 32.17 1:05.95 
 5 Ramirez Abella, Monica  15 Andorra 1:09.82 1:08.16 
 
 32.50 1:08.16 
 6 Cremona, Nicole  19 Malta 1:09.37 1:08.86 
 
 33.69 1:08.86 
 7 Papadopoulou, Sofia  14 Cyprus 1:09.16 1:08.95 
 
 32.81 1:08.95 
 8 Muscat, Nicola  14 Malta 1:10.16 1:10.12 
 
 34.40 1:10.12 
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Session 4 – Day 2 Finals – Results 

100m Men’s Backstroke 
 
 
 
Event 10  Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
 Games Record: 57.22 G 2001 
 Name Age Team Finals Time 
 
 1 Stacchiotti, Raphael  17 Luxembourg 57.05 G 
 
 28.04 57.05 
 2 Adalsteinsson, David Hildibe  18 Iceland 58.03 
 
 27.82 58.03 
 3 Panagi, Marios  23 Cyprus 1:00.13 
 
 29.25 1:00.13 
 4 Zinonos, Giannis  20 Cyprus 1:00.48 
 
 29.32 1:00.48 
 5 Tasini, Alberto  20 San Marino 1:02.52 
 
 29.80 1:02.52 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 11  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Games Record: 4:24.67 G 2001 
 Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time 
 
Finals 
 1 Stylianou, Anna  23 Cyprus 4:39.33 4:19.36 G 
 
 30.37 1:02.95 1:36.03 2:09.62 2:42.42 3:15.17 3:47.55 4:19.36 
 2 Hassler, Julia  16 Liechtenstein 4:34.42 4:21.34 G 
 
 30.63 1:03.35 1:36.56 2:09.97 2:43.03 3:16.32 3:49.17 4:21.34 
 3 Sverrisdottir, Sigrun Bra  19 Iceland 4:41.39 4:24.95 
 
 30.61 1:03.26 1:36.91 2:10.58 2:44.39 3:18.27 3:51.55 4:24.95 
 4 Cryer, Inga Elin  15 Iceland 4:39.71 4:26.06 
 
 29.94 1:02.50 1:35.64 2:09.83 2:43.46 3:17.96 3:51.98 4:26.06 
 5 Georgiou, Marilena  19 Cyprus 4:42.38 4:43.83 
 
 30.37 1:04.19 1:39.17 2:15.52 2:52.23 3:30.16 4:07.19 4:43.83 
 6 Ribes Sabate, Silvia  16 Andorra 4:54.60 4:47.43 
 
 5:00.26 5:07.12 4:47.43 
 
 



 
 

 

Event 12  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle 
 Games Record: 3:56.73 G 2001 
 Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time 
 
Finals 
 1 Stacchiotti, Raphael  17 Luxembourg 3:57.37 4:00.30 
 
 26.80 56.31 1:26.55 1:57.52 2:28.56 2:59.51 3:30.32 4:00.30 
 2 Nicolini, Emanuele  25 San Marino 4:02.27 4:04.25 
 
 28.39 58.58 1:29.07 1:59.87 2:30.32 3:01.42 3:32.89 4:04.25 
 3 Jakobsson, Sindri Thor  17 Iceland 4:14.84 4:06.14 
 
 27.91 58.54 1:29.60 2:00.98 2:32.29 3:04.06 3:35.60 4:06.14 
 4 Papagiannopoulos, Marios  24 Cyprus 4:06.43 4:08.73 
 
 29.09 1:00.42 1:31.69 2:03.45 2:34.49 3:06.51 3:37.42 4:08.73 
 5 Guidi, Juan Cruz  17 San Marino 4:18.00 4:18.07 
 
 29.14 1:01.12 1:33.32 2:06.10 2:38.67 3:12.12 3:45.64 4:18.07 
 6 Meier, Christoph  16 Liechtenstein 4:28.45 4:22.88 
 
 29.26 1:01.22 1:34.69 2:08.45 2:42.13 3:16.09 3:50.08 4:22.88 
 7 Cunat Rodriguez, Oriol  17 Andorra 4:31.62 4:26.09 
 
 28.38 1:00.61 1:33.21 2:06.53 2:40.25 3:15.69 3:51.46 4:26.09 
 8 Beninati, William  16 Monaco 4:45.00 4:38.96 
 
 30.45 1:04.66 1:40.41 2:16.17 2:52.04 3:28.26 4:04.54 4:38.96 
 
 



 
 

 

Event 13  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Games Record: 1:02.04 G 1999 
 Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time 
 
Finals 
 1 Schoholeva, Anna  16 Cyprus 1:07.93 1:01.00 G 
 
 28.23 1:01.00 
 2 Bateman, Sarah Blake  18 Iceland 1:03.10 1:02.72 
 
 29.20 1:02.72 
 3 Mailliet, Christine  22 Luxembourg 1:04.95 1:02.94 
 
 29.17 1:02.94 
 4 Muccioli, Simona  25 San Marino 1:08.74 1:04.64 
 
 30.58 1:04.64 
 5 Hannesdottir, Eva  21 Iceland 1:06.41 1:05.06 
 
 30.22 1:05.06 
 6 Batliner, Maria  12 Liechtenstein 1:07.96 1:06.87 
 
 31.53 1:06.87 
 7 Mangion, Davina  22 Malta 1:07.72 1:07.43 
 
 30.87 1:07.43 
 8 Beleta Consuegra, Erica  15 Andorra 1:12.66 1:13.99 
 
 33.49 1:13.99 
 



 
 

 

Event 14  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
 Games Record: 53.87 G 2007 
 Name Age Team Finals Time 
 
 1 Bakhtiarov, Alexandre  22 Cyprus 54.80 
 
 25.07 54.80 
 2 Jonsson, Birkir Mar  22 Iceland 56.40 
 
 26.00 56.40 
 3 Brillouet, Sebastien  25 Monaco 57.67 
 
 26.68 57.67 
 4 C  20 San Marino 57.82 
 amilloni, Pietro Paolo  
 
 27.08 57.82 
 5 Henseler, Marc  17 Liechtenstein 1:04.16 
 
 28.54 1:04.16 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 15  Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Games Record: 1:12.33 G 1999 
 Name Age Team Finals Time 
 
 1 Luthersdottir, Hrafnhildur  17 Iceland 1:11.21 G 
 
 33.35 1:11.21 
 2 Haraldsdottir, Erla Dogg  20 Iceland 1:12.88 
 
 33.26 1:12.88 
 3 Christoforou, Anastasia  19 Cyprus 1:13.12 
 
 33.99 1:13.12 
 4 Waltzing, Aurelie  16 Luxembourg 1:17.93 
 
 35.99 1:17.93 
 5 Micallef, Melinda Sue  17 Malta 1:20.44 
 
 37.28 1:20.44 
 6 Henseler, Laura  15 Liechtenstein 1:20.55 
 
 37.79 1:20.55 
 7 Savaglia, Martina  18 San Marino 1:21.42 
 
 37.23 1:21.42 
 8 Lapointe, Lucie  14 Monaco 1:26.33 
 
 41.20 1:26.33 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
 Games Record: 1:02.79 G 2001 
 Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time 
 
Finals 
 1 Sveinsson, Jakob Johann  26 Iceland 1:08.52 1:02.75 G 
 
 29.49 1:02.75 
 2 Arnason, Arni Mar  21 Iceland 1:03.57 1:02.85 
 
 29.37 1:02.85 
 3 Haciane Constantin, Hocine  22 Andorra 1:06.33 1:03.54 
 
 29.64 1:03.54 
 4 Lagos, Georgios  19 Cyprus 1:07.52 1:07.16 
 
 31.34 1:07.16 
 5 Lopez Adran, Joel  15 Andorra 1:11.09 1:09.68 
 
 32.86 1:09.68 
 6 Beck, Simon  16 Liechtenstein 1:11.13 1:10.16 
 
 33.22 1:10.16 
 7 Meier, Christoph  16 Liechtenstein 1:12.58 1:13.29 
 
 34.56 1:13.29 
 --- Guerra, Mattia  21 San Marino 1:12.85 DQ 
 
 Illegal downward dolphin kick 
 33.47 DQ 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 17  Women 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 
 Games Record: 8:36.42 G 2003 
 Team Relay Finals Time 
 
 1 Iceland     A 8:33.25 G 
 
 1) Sverrisdottir, Sigrun Bra 19 2) Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg 15 3) Bateman, Sarah Blake 18 4) Gustafsdottir, Johanna 
Gerda 
 29.35 1:01.44 1:34.89 2:08.14 2:36.60 3:09.28 3:44.08 4:18.55 
 4:48.80 5:22.00 5:55.12 6:26.54 6:55.35 7:26.98 7:59.97 8:33.25 
 2 Luxembourg     A 8:37.86 
 
 1) Mailliet, Christine 22 2) Rolko, Sarah 14 3) Roch, Christina 16 4) Gales, Dana 18 
 29.56 1:01.17 1:32.62 2:04.52 2:34.54 3:07.91 3:41.70 4:15.28 
 4:20.90 4:45.66 5:19.36 5:53.34 6:26.66 6:57.09 8:37.86 
 3 Cyprus     A 8:39.16 
 
 1) Pavlou, Rania 15 2) Schoholeva, Anna 16 3) Georgiou, Marilena 19 4) Stylianou, Anna 23 
 29.60 1:03.34 1:38.04 2:13.16 2:42.21 3:14.80 3:48.19 4:21.34 
 4:51.02 5:24.71 5:59.22 6:33.08 7:03.51 7:35.79 8:07.88 8:39.16 
 4 Malta     A 9:03.72 
 
 1) Pace, Talica 15 2) Mangion, Davina 22 3) Micallef, Melinda Sue 17 4) Cremona, Nicole 19 
 30.29 1:03.81 1:38.53 2:13.60 2:44.32 3:18.37 3:54.77 4:30.83 
 5:01.35 5:36.13 6:11.79 6:45.86 7:16.56 7:52.28 8:28.74 9:03.72 
 5 Monaco     A 9:15.18 
 
 1) Trinquier, Angelique 17 2) Trinquier, Amelie 15 3) Roger, Sophie 14 4) Vasse, Johanna 15 
 30.11 1:03.89 1:39.88 2:15.20 2:46.79 3:22.74 4:00.54 4:37.59 
 5:09.86 5:45.36 6:21.76 6:57.84 7:28.68 8:02.67 8:38.62 9:15.18 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
Event 18  Men 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 
 Games Record: 7:41.12 G 2007 
 Team Relay Finals Time 
 
 1 Iceland     A 7:45.15 
 
 1) Jakobsson, Sindri Thor 17 2) Adalsteinsson, David Hildibe 3) Arnason, Arni Mar 21   4) Jonsson, Birkir Mar 
22 
 26.47 56.71 1:27.41 1:57.43 2:23.43 2:53.08 3:24.83 3:55.93 
 4:21.84 4:50.16 5:20.05 5:50.07 6:16.17 6:44.81 7:14.50 7:45.15 
 2 Cyprus     A 7:51.07 
 
 1) Aresti, Nicolas 19 2) Papagiannopoulos, Marios 24 3) Arestis, Alexandros 26  4) Bakhtiarov, 
Alexandre 22 
 26.83 56.91 1:28.34 2:00.24 2:27.06 2:56.57 3:27.08 3:57.83 
 4:23.45 4:52.40 5:22.45 5:54.11 6:20.40 6:50.52 7:20.20 7:51.07 
 3 Monaco     A 7:52.83 
 
 1) Molina, Tomas 23 2) Rousseau, Cedric 24 3) Paquot, Francois-Xavier 25 4) Brillouet, Sebastien 
25 
 26.90 56.15 1:26.30 1:56.63 2:25.36 2:57.30 3:29.98 4:03.61 
 4:29.08 4:57.15 5:26.02 5:56.10 6:22.56 6:51.95 7:22.81 7:52.83 
 4 San Marino     A 7:55.42 
 
 1 2) Tasini, Alberto 20 3) Guidi, Juan Cruz 17 4) Nicolini, Emanuele 25 
 ) Camilloni, Pietro Paolo  
  20 
 27.43 57.39 1:28.20 1:57.42 2:24.43 2:54.04 3:26.31 3:59.14 
 4:26.40 4:56.69 5:28.28 5:59.16 6:26.12 6:55.50 7:24.81 7:55.42 
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